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1

2 Public Realm Works 406 days?Wed 01/04/15 Wed 19/10/16

3 Procurement of Contractor 50 days Mon 08/06/15 Fri 14/08/15

4 Start on Site 0 days Fri 11/09/15 Fri 11/09/15

5 Construction Works 284 days Mon 14/09/15 Thu 13/10/16

6 Construction Completion 0 days Thu 13/10/16 Thu 13/10/16

7 Artist Works 393 days?Wed 01/04/15 Fri 30/09/16

8 Nayan Kulkarni 393 days?Wed 01/04/15 Fri 30/09/16

9 Concept development 44 days Wed 01/04/15 Mon 01/06/15

10 Cost Plan 0 days Thu 28/05/15 Thu 28/05/15

11 Presentation to Plans Panel 0 days Thu 28/05/15 Thu 28/05/15

12 Client Approval to Proceed 0 days Fri 17/07/15 Fri 17/07/15

13 Design Development 105 days?Mon 03/08/15 Fri 25/12/15

14 Confirm price with Contractor 25 days Mon 28/12/15 Fri 29/01/16

15 Implementation 172 days Thu 04/02/16 Fri 30/09/16

16 Richard Wilson 350 days Mon 01/06/15 Fri 30/09/16

17 Concept Development 65 days Mon 01/06/15 Fri 28/08/15

18 Cost Plan 0 days Mon 31/08/15 Mon 31/08/15

19 Presentation to Plans Panel 0 days Thu 03/09/15 Thu 03/09/15

20 Funding confirmed 80 days Mon 06/07/15 Fri 23/10/15

21 Client Approval to Proceed 0 days Fri 23/10/15 Fri 23/10/15

22 Planning Application Submitted 0 days Fri 23/10/15 Fri 23/10/15

23 Planning Determination 40 days Mon 26/10/15 Fri 18/12/15

24 Planning Consent Granted 0 days Fri 18/12/15 Fri 18/12/15

25 Design Development 60 days Mon 26/10/15 Fri 15/01/16

26 Confirm price with Contractor & Fabricator 25 days Mon 18/01/16 Fri 19/02/16

27 Fabrication 120 days Mon 22/02/16 Fri 05/08/16

28 Installation 40 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 30/09/16

29 Tonkin Liu 374 days Wed 01/04/15 Mon 05/09/16

30 Concept Development 43 days Wed 01/04/15 Fri 29/05/15

31 Cost Plan 0 days Fri 10/07/15 Fri 10/07/15

32 Presentation to Plans Panel 0 days Tue 21/07/15 Tue 21/07/15

33 Client Approval to Proceed 0 days Mon 03/08/15 Mon 03/08/15

34 Prototype constructed to test effect 40 days Tue 04/08/15 Mon 28/09/15

35 Planning Application Submitted 0 days Mon 28/09/15 Mon 28/09/15

36 Planning Determination 40 days Tue 29/09/15 Mon 23/11/15

37 Planning Consent Granted 0 days Mon 23/11/15 Mon 23/11/15

38 Design Development 60 days Tue 29/09/15 Mon 21/12/15

39 Confirm price with Contractor & Fabricator 25 days Tue 22/12/15 Mon 25/01/16

40 Fabrication 120 days Tue 26/01/16 Mon 11/07/16

41 Installation 40 days Tue 12/07/16 Mon 05/09/16

42 Michael Pinsky 406 days Wed 01/04/15 Wed 19/10/16

43 Concept Development 88 days Wed 01/04/15 Fri 31/07/15

44 Cost Plan 0 days Fri 31/07/15 Fri 31/07/15

45 Presentation to Plans Panel 0 days Thu 03/09/15 Thu 03/09/15

46 Client Approval to Proceed 0 days Wed 16/09/15 Wed 16/09/15

47 Prototype constructed 40 days Thu 17/09/15 Wed 11/11/15

48 Client Approval to Proceed 0 days Wed 11/11/15 Wed 11/11/15

49 Design Development 60 days Thu 12/11/15 Wed 03/02/16

50 Confirm price with Contractor & Fabricator 25 days Thu 04/02/16 Wed 09/03/16

51 Fabrication 120 days Thu 10/03/16 Wed 24/08/16

52 Installation 40 days Thu 25/08/16 Wed 19/10/16
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